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GREEN ELIJAH P
P O BOX 1705
LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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1233/1033 4/04/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREDGE AND MINE LLC

ELIJAH P GREEN

1220/2283 8/12/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIVERSIFIED PRODUCTS

DREDGE AND MINE LLC
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33056 STORAGE 278 06/05/2015

30192 STORAGE 265 05/24/2012

11945 M H 125 12/10/1996

HX Base Yr

197 NE CHEROKEE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 01 880 55.8000 33.48 29,462 1975 1975 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 852

BAS 852 100 852 11,410

UOP 140 20 28 375

992 880 11,785
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 24 24 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 40 0 0 3 40 520

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 40 45 1,800.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 18,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 40 45 1,800.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 18,000

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

44,720

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 20,500

2 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 12,500


